HAFNIA LTD.

HAFNIA LTD.
ISIN: BMG4233B1090

WKN: -

Overview

2024/08/13 22:00:01
Price

7.54 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.05% (-0.08)

BMG4233B1090
HAFNI

NYSE

usb

Transport

Stock

3,547 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

7.50 USD (500)
7.98 USD (100)
7.56 USD

7.60 USD
7.505 USD
7.62 USD
7.550013 USD
322,475
2,434,832.04
2,227
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=216104107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG4233B1090&ID_NOTATION=457617546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1780854fe61f987064fee036ed3ad81210241a54786632834a5407b6a2fdf93e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1777414d8889e791&time=1723683531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b645de7ea0fa316b5a95182e1009003055ca92328a3851078abf7601034e7859&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4635ec7fb0300ea0&time=1723683531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82e67f0a69f1f0a092f45430ebd17046fcbae024437a68cf309e2f43968f524b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d0a6a4c3528d922a&time=1723683531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f1a60d24daacc65f3515cbe4d9f1f64eb861727b045f73c50290276d903f2c0&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=74e4932c4c526480c&time=1723683531&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c35e11ebb0395d9370824ab8f69d10c2e66fccfb4ac7af8ed501b37da45eaf3&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49a12f88059538b6c&time=1723683531&tool=RSC

HAFNIA LTD.

Details

2024/08/13 22:00:01
Price

7.54 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.05% (-0.08)

BMG4233B1090
HAFNI

NYSE

usb

Transport

Stock

3,547 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.50 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 7.98 USD (100)
Open 7.56 USD
High 7.60 USD
Low 7.505 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.62 USD
VWAP 7.550013 USD
Volume (pcs) 322,475
Trading volume 2,434,832.04
Number of trades 2,227
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.40 0.05 0.31
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HAFNIA LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26
13
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:05
13
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00
13
Munich 2024/08/ 08:56
13
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 17:15

Trading volume

(mio.)

6.90 EUR 0.01

6.795 EUR 0.00

7.54USD 243

6.935 EUR 0.00

6.825 EUR 0.01

7.54 USD (382,728)
7.77 USD (414,585)

-USD (-)
-USD (-)
-USD (-)
- USD (-)
-USD (-)
-USD (-)

Number of

trades

8

9

2,227

2

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=457617546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373803468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508318
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369270447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293116092

HAFNIA LTD.

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/08/ 18:00 81.00 NOK 1.22
13

2024/08/ 19:30 6.79 EUR 0.00
13

2024/08/ 21:43 6.925 EUR 0.00
13

19

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273222537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274079166

HAFNIA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

:HAFN|A

Maombar of BW Group

Contact Details
HAFNIA LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

4/4


mailto:-

	HAFNIA LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for HAFNIA LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



